
FWFC Blue B02

Federal Way FC
Federal Way, WA
B02 total strength=1618
 attack=21.82   defense=13.28
fall league = RCL B02 Div 3

alt names used:
FEDERAL WAY FUBOL FWFC B02 BLUE (WA)
FWFC B02 BLUE
FWFC B02 Blue (A)
FWFC Boys 2002 Blue
FWFC B02 Blue (A)
FWFC Premier 02/03

Venues played:
2017 Showcase of Champions U16/15
2017 Rainier Challenge Copa U16
2017 Nike Crossfire Challenge Super Group U16
2017 Tyee Cup U15−16
2017 RCL B02 Div 3
2017 WYS Presidents Cup B02 Division 1
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Attack Defense

FWFC Blue B02
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected



2017 Nike Crossfire
Challenge Super

Group U16

2017 Rainier
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2017 RCL B02 Div 3

2017 Showcase of
Champions U16/15

2017 Tyee Cup U15−16

2017 WYS Presidents
Cup B02 Division 1 defense
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date
2018−01−27

home

2018−01−21

2018−01−19

away

2018−01−14

2017−12−03

venue

2017−11−19

pred.home

2017−11−12

pred.away

2017−11−11

2017−11−05

2017−10−29

2017−10−15

2017−10−08

2017−10−01

2017−09−24

2017−09−23

2017−09−17

2017−09−10

2017−09−09

2017−08−20

2017−08−19

2017−08−19

2017−08−18

2017−07−16

2017−07−15

2017−07−14

2017−07−02

2017−07−01

2017−06−30

FWFC Blue B02

3 Rivers Black B02

Crossfire Premier C B02

FWFC Blue B02

STU Chelsea Academy B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

Washington Timbers Red 1 B02

Slammers Orange B02

FWFC Blue B02

Blackhills FC Black B02

GS Surf C B02

Crossfire Yakima B B02

FWFC Blue B02
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Seattle United Samba B02

FWFC Blue B02

Crossfire Premier C B02

TC United Navy B03

FWFC Blue B02

Storm King B03

Spokane Sounders A B02

Coquitlam Metro Ford Shakhtar B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

Whatcom Rangers Gold B02
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Washington Timbers Red 1 B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

Spokane Sounders B B02

FWFC Blue B02

Blackhills FC Black B02

GS Surf C B02

Crossfire Yakima B B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

STU Chelsea Academy B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

Seattle United Samba B02

Slammers Orange B02

FWFC Blue B02

Washington Timbers Red 1 B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

Harbor Premier Green B03

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

FWFC Blue B02

PacNW Maroon B02

GS Surf B B02

Seattle United Tango B02

FWFC Blue B02
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2017 WYS Presidents Cup B02 Division 1
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2017 RCL B02 Div 3
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2017 RCL B02 Div 3
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2017 Tyee Cup U15−16
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2017 Rainier Challenge Copa U16
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date
2017−06−04

home

2017−06−04

2017−06−03

away

2017−06−02

Crossfire Premier USSDA B03

venue

FWFC Blue B02

pred.home

ISC Gunners A B02

pred.away

FWFC Blue B02
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